DKM FX Modular KVM Matrix Switches
877-877-2269     |     BLACKBOX.COM
Product Data Sheet
 ACX048 ACX160 ACX576
 ACX080 ACX288 ACX576S
OVERVIEW
The DKM Modular KVM Matrix Switches provide
a high-performance, modular enterprise routing system

50/60 Hz
Dimensions 5.25"H x 19"W x 9.1"D
(13.3 x 48.3 x 23 cm)
7"H x 19"W x 9.1"D
(17.8 x 48.3  x 23 cm)
15.75"H x 19"W x 13"D
(40.0 x 48.3  x 33 cm)
22.75"H x 19"W x 13"D
(57.8 x 48.3  x 33 cm)
43.75"H x 17.7"W x 17.1"D
(110.8 x 45 x 43.5 cm)
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item    Code
DKM FX Modular KVM Matrix Switches
 48 ports (base unit with control board and one power supply unit), 3 RU ACX048
 80 ports (base unit with control board and one power supply unit), 4 RU ACX080
 160 ports (base unit with control board and two power supply units), 9 RU ACX160
 288 ports (base unit with control board and two power supply units), 13 RU ACX288
DKM FX 576 Flex Modular KVM Switch (base unit with 2x control board and two power supply units), 25 RU ACX576
DKM FX 288 x 288 Modular KVM Matrix Switch (base unit 2 x 288 ports (288 inputs / 288 outputs) with 2x control board
     and two power supply units), 25 RU  ACX576S
I/O Boards
 CATx I/O Board (8 ports)  ACXIO8-C